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HL Poll

Q: Matam chana office
karaktabasinggi mathakta
matik chaba action lougani
hairibasi thabakta onthokpa
ngamgani khanbra?

POLLCLOSESATMIDNIGHT
Yes No

Vote thadanabagidamak
www.hueiyenlanpao.com
da Visit toubiyu

NGARANG GI RESULT
Q: Chamjaraba meeoi
kayada namthak touraga
hakchanggi kayatsing
lallonbagi thouong chatthei
hairibasi thajabra?

Yes 89% No 11%
[ strrort =11 s o w1 |
Important Phone Nos.
RIMS - 2414478
J.N. Hospital - 2450385
DG Control - 2450100
FIRE SERVICE
Imphal - 101
Moirang - 8415925197
Churachandpur- 8415925191
Thoubal - 8415925203
Kakching - 8415925194
Jiribam - 8415925193
Mayang Imphal - 8415925196
Bishnupur - 8415925190
Moreh - 8415925198
Kangpokpi - 8415925195
Ukhrul - 8415925205
Senapati - 8415925199
Chandel - 8415925192
Singhat - 8415925201
Sugnu - 8415925202
Yairipok - 8415925206

Today's Flights Timing
(Non Stop only)

IMPHAL - AGARTALA
IndiGO 13:25
IMPHAL -  AIZAWL

Air India
IMPHAL -
IndiGO B
IMPHAL -  DELHI
IndiGO 14:30

Air Asia (India) 14:40
IMPHAL - GUWAHATI
09:45

13:15
BENGALURU
10:30

IndiGO
Air Asia (India)
IndiGO 1
IndiGO

Air India
IMPHAL -
IndiGO
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FOREX NAME INDIAN RUPEE
Euro
US Dollar
British Pound
Australian Dollar
Chinese Yuan Renminbi
Japanese Yen
Malaysian Ringgit
Australian Dollar
Singapore Dollar
South Korean Won
Saudi Arabian Riyal
Thai Baht
Myanmar Kyat

Taka

78.431409
71.141557
87.645763
48.942033
10.041290
0.659507
17.074813
48.942033
51.733177
0.060183
18.971082
2.336440
0.04658
0.84232

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

38983.96
39893.05
40000.00
40171.12

Chennai
Mumbai
Delhi

Kolkata
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We wish gow a ghcat carech ahead...

Miss Sushitra

30 Years of Experience | 40 Countries Imphal or Mumbal, we mainfain the same Quality
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Tall Fras Humbar

1800-345-3838
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Manipur Cab Services
(T e T 2T o L

ﬁ\ T15perkm.

Marmel

ﬁoﬁ 225 per km.

Standord
Picnic, Rt ws Wi
7 ke Gy
(4T package (8

mefe wes oaaferm  rowsedby. 2\
. Maniour Cab Services Imphal Finance Co-cperafive | YALF:
ﬂ ndd flos, EDU Bullding, M.G. Avenue, Imphal Thrift & Credif Society Ltd. -

Saraswati Institute of Management and Para Medical Science
Opp To 6th IRB, MPTC Pangei, Pangei Road, Imphal East Manlpur

(First time in North East and Manipur Our Institution
is opening, limited seat) wmmog mfgaf

2. B.Sc. (MLT, RIT, OT)

3. Diploma (MLT, RIT, OTT, Dialysis)
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